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TURNOVER CERTIFICATE

To Whom lt May Concern, This is to Certify that Gross Turnover/ sales

of M/s sAl NIWAS CONSTRUCTIONS (PAN:-ABZFS4}L7M) for the Last

Three Year is given as follows.

For Prasad Kumar & Co.

(Cha rtered Accountants[

CA Prafui

(Partner)

M.No.424770

PLACE:-RANCHI

DATE:-0710612024

TurnoverFinancial Year

1,57 ,11,000.002020-21

2,57 ,40,724.00

35,94,988.00

2021-22

2022-23

1,50,15,572.00

One Crore FiftY Lakhs Fifteen

Thousand Five Hundred SeventY Two

Only

Average Turnover

2

-5


